Flinders Private Hospital

Labour, Birthing & Early Parenting:
Option 1. Series of 2 classes
Tuesday PM: 7.00 pm - 9.30 pm

Labour, Birthing & Early Parenting:
Option 2. Saturday workshop:
9.00 am - 5.00 pm

Dad’s Class:
Every 2nd month ($30 per class)
Monday 7.00 pm — 9.00 pm

Antenatal Breast feeding class:
Wednesday 9.00 am — 10.30 am

Wednesday Drop in:
10.30 am — 12.30 pm
(no booking required)

14

21

27

15

FLINDERS
PRIVATE
HOSPITAL

Jun Jul Aug
1 6 3
22
5 3 7
19 17 21

Every Wednesday

10.30 am — 12.30 pm



