

## Flinders Private Hospital Maternity Classes 2019



	May	Jun	Jul	Aug
Labour, Birthing & Early Parenting: Option 1. Series of 2 classes Tuesday PM: 7.00 pm – 9.30 pm	14			
	21			
Labour, Birthing & Early Parenting: Option 2. Saturday workshop: 9.00 am – 5.00 pm	4	1	6	3
Dad's Class: Every 2nd month (\$30 per class) Monday 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm	27		22	
Antenatal Breast feeding class: Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.30 am	1	5	3	7
	15	19	17	21
Wednesday Drop in: 10.30 am – 12.30 pm (no booking required)	Every Wednesday 10.30 am – 12.30 pm			